Frontier Power is pleased to recognize its members for donating to the Frontier Power Community Connection Fund in
2024. Grants awarded through this program benefitted many organizations, making our communities a better place to
work and live. $40,925 from this fund was distributed to the community last year. Below is a list of all the groups who

received grants from the Frontier Power Community Connection Fund.

In addition to our members donating to worthwhile causes, our employees recently contributed $250 towards the local
Christmas Castle project, with Frontier Power matching that. This helped children to have clothing and gifts for Christmas.

Kids America
Coshocton

Ridgewood High School
Performing Arts Department
West Lafayette

Friends of the Parks
Coshocton

Coshocton County Commissioners
Courthouse lllumination

River View Athletic Boosters-Track
Warsaw

River View Recreation-Baseball & Softball
Warsaw

Perry Chapel Baptist Church
Warsaw

The Salvation Army
Coshocton

Sugarcreek Fire & Rescue
Sugarcreek

Coshocton County Sportsman Association
Coshocton

River View School District
Warsaw

Fellowship of Christian Athletes
Coshocton

Village of Warsaw
Warsaw

Ridgewood Parent Teacher Organization
West Lafayette

Farmers & Hunters Feeding the Hungry
Coshocton County

$3,000

$3,425

$1,000

$5,000

$1,000

$5,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,500

$1,500

$4,000

$4,000

$5,000

$500

$1,000
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