Frontier Power is pleased to recognize its members for donating to the Frontier Power Community Connection Fund in 2024. Grants awarded through this program benefitted many organizations, making our communities a better place to work and live. \$40,925 from this fund was distributed to the community last year. Below is a list of all the groups who received grants from the Frontier Power Community Connection Fund.

In addition to our members donating to worthwhile causes, our employees recently contributed \$250 towards the local Christmas Castle project, with Frontier Power matching that. This helped children to have clothing and gifts for Christmas.

Kids America Coshocton	\$3,000
Ridgewood High School Performing Arts Department West Lafayette	\$3,425
Friends of the Parks Coshocton	\$1,000
Coshocton County Commissioners Courthouse Illumination	\$5,000
River View Athletic Boosters-Track Warsaw	\$1,000
River View Recreation-Baseball & Softball Warsaw	\$5,000
Perry Chapel Baptist Church Warsaw	\$2,000
The Salvation Army Coshocton	\$2,000
Sugarcreek Fire & Rescue Sugarcreek	\$2,500
Coshocton County Sportsman Association Coshocton	\$1,500
River View School District Warsaw	\$4,000
Fellowship of Christian Athletes Coshocton	\$4,000
Village of Warsaw Warsaw	\$5,000
Ridgewood Parent Teacher Organization West Lafayette	\$500
Farmers & Hunters Feeding the Hungry Coshocton County	\$1,000









